
 

WORKLOAD STATEMENT FOR THE SESSION 2025-26 

Name Of College :- Shaheed Smarak Govt. P.G College Tigaon (Faridabad) 
 

Subject :- .......................................................................................................... 

 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Class/Subject/ 

Pass Course/ 

Compulsory/ 

Honours 

Total No. of 

Students 

B + G = T 

No. of Section 

(60-80) Students 

per Section 

Number of  

Practical/ 
Composition 

Groups 

Theory Period 

Per Section/ Total 

SXP = T 

Practical/Compos

ition Period 

Allotted Per 

Group GXP = T 

Total 

Workload in 

Period/ 

Hours  (5+6 ) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

                                                                                                                                                 Total =   

 

1. Number of  Post Sanctioned :- ................. 

2. Lecturer required in the subject :- .................... 

3. Detail of Lecturer posted :- ................................... 

4. No. of Periods allotted per :-  

Lecturer (18/    Periods per week)  

5. No. of periods covered :- ...............................................   

6. Number of periods uncovered with reason :- .............................................................................................................. 

7. Incumbent/required, if any :- ......................................    

8. Any other remarks :- ......................................................... 

   

  Head of Department 

 
 

(Checked and Verified) 

         Principal Signature with stamp 
 

Note: Kindly enclose :-  

1. Name of Lecturer(Subject Wise Separately) 

2. Date of his/her joining in this college(Break less than one year is to be ignored)  

       Status of Rural area service a condition for eligibility towards senior scale/selection grade.    


